Title of Project: Strengthening the PHCs infrastructure in a tribal district of Odisha for screening of
selective cancers (cervical cancer, breast cancer and oral cancer)

Name of the shortlisted candidates for Walk-in Interview on 22.12.2020 for the post of Research
Assistant (RA)

Sl.

No. Name Post e-mail Gender

1 Smrooti Prajna Patel RA sp.univ.2017@gmail.com Female

2 RA Female
Usharani Malik usharanimalik15@gmail.com

3 RA Female
Sarita Giri 1sbsarita@gmail.com

4 RA Female
Swagatika Senapati swagatikamph@gmail.com

5 RA Female
Niharika Ram niharikaram10@gmail.com

6 RA Female
Zohra Zabin zohrajpt@gmail.com

7 RA Male
Achyutananda Mohapatra achyutanandamohapatra@gmail.com

8 RA Male
Soumya Ranjan Nanda nanda.soumyan@gmail.com

9 RA Male
Sushrikanta Khandai sushrikanta.khandai@gmail.com

10 RA Male
Sitansu Bhusan Dash sitansudash.01@gmail.com

11 RA Male
Soumyajit Sahoo soumyajitsahool@gmail.com

12 RA Male
Somya Ranjan Senapati somyaranjansenapati@gmail.com

13 RA Male
Jobkimson Pradhan jobkimson.pradhan@gmail.com

14 RA Male
Pitambar Mohanta mohantapitambar@gmail.com

15 RA Male
Aurobinda Behera aurobindabehera734@gmail.com

16 RA Male
Dr.Jitendriya Amrit Pritam pritamja.sahu@gmail.com

17 RA Male
Anil Rout anilrout.2009@rediffmail.com

18 RA Male
Dr U.K Parida drukparida@gmail.com
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Name of the shortlisted candidates for Walk-in Interview on 22.12.2020 for the post of Field

Worker (FW)

Sl

No. | Name Post | e-mail Gender

1 Madhusmita Mallick FW | mallick. madhum@gmail.com Female

2 i FW ) ) Male
Patitapabana Mohanta patitapabanmohanta0O5@gmail.com

3 FW . Male
Baladev Hota baladevhota55@gmail.com

4 - . FW . . Male
Jajati Dalai dalaianil3@gmail.com

S . FW . - . Male
Satyajit Mondal satyajitmondalindia@gmail.com

6 .. FW .. . Male
Soumyajit Sahoo soumyajitsahool@gmail.com

7 FW ) Male
Dr Deepak Verma drdeepakverma2@gmail.com

8 FW . Male
Sanat Kumar Rana ranasanatkumar3@gmail.com

9 i i FW i i Male
Sanjay Mangraj sanjayrockz440@gmail.com

10 FW Male
Falguni Jagadev falgunijagadev@gmail.com

Name of the shortlisted candidates for Walk-in Interview on 22.12.2020 for the post of Laboratory
Technician (LT)

Sl

No. | Name Post e-mail Gender

1 . . . Male
Biswa Kalyan Behera LT biswakalyan55@gmail.com

2 LT Female
Renuka Sahoo renukasah002981@gmail.com

3 LT Male
Chittaranjan Pati patichittaranjan16@gmail.com

4 LT Female
Khushboo Kumari khushpandit96@gmail.com

5 LT Female
Rasmirekha Acharya rashmirekha03071993@gmail.com

6 LT Male
Junaid Igbal Khan jkhan317@gmail.com

7 LT khemc0036@gmail.com; Male
Shiv Kumar sshivkumar104@gmail.com

8 LT Male
Kahnu Sahoo kahnusahoo234@gmail.com

9 LT Male
Bhupesh Chandra bhupeshchandra29@gmail.com
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Name of the shortlisted candidates for Walk-in Interview on 22.12.2020 for the post Data entry
operator (DEO).

Smiti Suhani Senapati

smitisenapati2011@gmail.com

Sl.

No. | Name Post | e-mail Gender

1 Debasish Sahu DEQO | debasishsahul1112@gmail.com Male

2 DEO Male
Bubun Pradhan ciitdirector@gmail.com;bubun24u@gmail.com

3 DEO Male
Subrat kumar Majhi subratkumar39@gmail.com

4 DEO Male
Bishnu Ganju bishnukumar97@gmail.com

5 DEO Male
Rabindra Kumar Sathua rsathua@gmail.com

6 DEO Male
Sitikanta Panda sitikanta516@gmail.com

7 DEO Female




